1
General-purpose Relay MK-I/-S
Exceptionally Reliable General-purpose
Relay Features Mechanical
Indicator/Push Button
Breaks relatively large load currents despite small
size.
Long life (minimum 100,000 electrical operations)

(VDE)
S
Ordering Information
Type Terminal Contact
form
Internal
connection
(see note 3)
With mechanical
indicator
With mechanical
indicator and
pushbutton
Coil ratings Approved
standards
Standard Plug-in DPDT Standard MK2P-I MK2P-S AC (~), DC (=) UL, CSA,
SEVNon-standard MK2P2-I MK2P2-S
, ,
SEV,
DEMKO
3PDT Standard MK3P-I MK3P-S
DEMKO,
NEMKO,
ÜNon-standard MK3P2-I
MK3P5-I
MK3P2-S
MK3P5-S
NEMKO,
SEMKO, TÜV
LED Indicator
( t 2)
DPDT Standard MK2PNj-I MK2PNj-S AC (~), DC (=) UL, CSA
(see note 2) Non-standard MK2PNj-2-I MK2PNj-2-S
3PDT Standard MK3PNj-I MK3PNj-S
Non-standard MK3PNj-2-I
MK3PNj-5-I
MK3PNj-2-S
MK3PNj-5-S
Diode
( t 2)
DPDT Standard MK2PDj-I MK2PDj-S DC (=) UL, CSA
(see note 2) Non-standard MK2PDj-2-I MK2PDj-2-S
3PDT Standard MK3PDj-I MK3PDj-S
Non-standard MK3PDj-2-I
MK3PDj-5-I
MK3PDj-2-S
MK3PDj-5-S
Varistor DPDT Standard MK2PV-I MK2PV-S AC (~) UL, CSA
Non-standard MK2PV-2-I MK2PV-2-S
3PDT Standard MK3PV-I MK3PV-S
Non-standard MK3PV-2-I
MK3PV-5-I
MK3PV-2-S
MK3PV-5-S
VDE approved DPDT Standard MK2P-I-VD MK2P-S-VD AC (~), DC (=) UL, CSA,
SEV
Non-standard MK2P2-I-VD MK2P2-S-VD
SEV,
DEMKO,
3PDT Standard MK3P-I-VD MK3P-S-VD
DEMKO,